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SUMMER SCHEDULE - Effective 10 March to August 17 2019

GRAND CAYMAN (GCM) - CAYMAN BRAC (CYB)

FLT DEPARTS ARRIVES
4420 6:30a 7:25a
4420 7:05a 8:00a
4003 7:30a 8:10a
4422 9:35a 10:30a
4005 9:50a 10:30a
4624 2:30p 3:25p
4007 2:45p 3:25p
4426 5:10p 5:55p
4425 5:30p 6:35p
4009 5:55p 6:35p
4427 9:00p 9:40p

FREQUENCY
SA

MO TU WE TH FR
DAILY

SA (1 STOP)

DAILY EX: TU

DAILY ex: TU (1 STOP)
DAILY ex: MO TU

FR (1 STOP)

TH (1 STOP)

DAILY

SA

GRAND CAYMAN (GCM) - LITTLE CAYMAN (LYB)

FLT DEPARTS  ARRIVES
4420 6:30a 7:05a
4420 7:05a 7:40a
4721 8:25a 9:00a
4422 9:35a 10:10a
4722 10:10a 10:45a
4723 1:25p 2:00p
4624 2:30p 3:05p
4724 3:20p 3:55p
4426 5:10p 5:45p
4725 5:10p 5:45p
4725 5:30p 6:05p
4425 5:30p 6:05P
4726 5:30P 6:05P

FREQUENCY
SA

MO TU WE TH FR
SA

SA

SA SU

SA

DAILY

SA

FR

TU WE

MO FR SA SU
TH

SA

CAYMAN BRAC (CYB) - LITTLE CAYMAN (LYB)

FLT DEPARTS ARRIVES
4421 8:25a 8:35a
4421 9:00a 9:10p
4522 11:15a 11:25a
4424 3:40p 3:50p

TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

For Reservations Contact Cayman Airways or Your Travel Agent

In the Cayman Islands (345) 949-2311

FREQUENCY

DAILY ex: SU

SU

SU Mar 31 Apr 28 May 19
DAILY

USA & Canada Toll Free 1(800) G CAYMAN OR 1(800) 422-9626

www.caymanairways.com
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CAYMAN BRAC (CYB) - GRAND CAYMAN (GCM)

FLT DEPARTS

4510 5:50a
4002 5:50a
4421 8:25a
4421 9:00a
4004 8:35a
4422 10:45a
4006 10:55a
4424 3:40p
4008 3:55p
4426 6:15P
4010 6:25p

ARRIVES

6:30a
6:30a
9:20a
9:10a
9:15a
11:25a
11:35a
4:35p
4:35p
6:55p
7:05p

FREQUENCY
FR

MO SU

SA (1 STOP)

SU (1 STOP)

DAILY

TU SA

MO WE TH FR SA SU
DAILY

WE TH FR SA SU

FR

MO TU WE

LITTLE CAYMAN (LYB) - GRAND CAYMAN (GCM)

FLT DEPARTS
4421 8:45a
4721 9:10a
4421 9:20a
4422 10:20a
4722 10:20a
4722 11:05a
4723 2:10p
4724 4:05p
4725 5:45p
4725 6:15p
4726 6:15p
4426 5:55p
4425 5:55p

ARRIVES
9:20a
9:453
9:55a
11:35a
10:55a
11:40a
2:45p
4:40p
6:20p
6:50p
6:50p
6:55p
6:55p

FREQUENCY
SA

SA

su

TU (1 STOP)

MO WE TH FR SA SU
su

SA

SA

TU WE

MO FR SA SU

SA

FR (1 STOP)

SA (1 STOP)

LITTLE CAYMAN (LYB) - CAYMAN BRAC (CYB)

FLT DEPARTS
4420 7:15a
4420 7:50a
4422 10:20a
4422 10:55a
4624 3:15p
4425 6:15a
4426 5:55P

ARRIVES

7:25a

8:00a
10:30a
11:05a
3:25p
6:25a
6:05P

FREQUENCY

SA

DAILY (Ex: SA SU)

TU SA

SU Mar 31 Apr 28 May 19
DAILY

TH

FR
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http://www.caymanairways.com/

